Medlemsoversikt for NSF per. 05.07.2018

Arendal SS
Grimstad SK
Flekkefjord SK
Kristiansand SK
Lillesand SK
Agder SK

Drammens SK
Eiker SK
Hurum SK
Hgnefoss SK
Kongsberg SK
Konnerud SK
Modum SK
Svene SK
Tempo
Buskerud SK

Alta SK
Guovdageannu SA
Hammerfest SK
Kirkenes SK
Komsa SK

Samisk SF

Vadsg SK
Finnmark SK

Eidsvoll SK
Elverum SK
Gjavik SK
Hamar SS
Kongsvinger SK
Lilehammer SS
Nord-Odal SK
Rena SK

Otta SK

Trysil SK

Valer SK

Hedmark-Oppland SK

Bodg SL

Fauske SK

MO SK

Mosjgen SK
Sandnessjgen SK
Helgeland og Salten

Bergens SK
Fana SK
Folgefonn SK
Haukas SK
Lgperen SK
Masfjorden SK
Olsvikasen SK
SK 96

~

39

63

38

20
32
18
44
24

194

42
6
12
12
9
10
6
97

24
29
20
68
20
21
.
4
11
13
8
225

26
18
4
27
Z
82

96

6
12
29
15
24

1
10

2017

15

a7
14
83

41

29
34
21
42
24

198

58

20
14
10
10
10
125

31
32
30
82
23
42

15
11
10
288

28
20

16

70

112

13

25

17

30

10

Sotra SK

Stord SK
Sgrashggda SK
Voss SK
Hordaland SK

Aure SK

Kristiansund SK
Molde SK

Sula SK

Volda @rsta SL
Aalesund SL

Mgre og Romsdal SK

Frosta SK

Hell SK

Levanger SK
Namsos SK

Neergy SK

Steinkjer SL
Stjgrdal SK
Nord-Trgndelag SK

Akademisk SK
Asker SK
Aurskog-Hgland
Black Knights
Beerum SS

Den Gamle Traver
Follo SF
Fribonden SK
Groruddalen SK
Kirkegata SK
Lillestram SK
Lagrenskog SK
Nes SK

Nittedal SK
Nordstrand SK
OSsSs

Rokaden

SK 1911

SK Kampen
SOSS

Stjernen SK
Stovner SK
Strgmmen SK
Jessheim SK
Valerenga SK
Oslo og Omegn SK

Egersund SK
Jeeren SK
Haugaland SK
Randaberg SK
Sandnes SK
Sevland SK

64

24

295

14
70
43

60
50
244

42
27
27

o

110

31
51

15
43

60

19

29
13
11
28
140
185

101
25
23

124

28
11
59
1022

16
33
15

91
38

2017
68

35
13
329

25
101
38

59
59
287

36
32
35

127

37
61

16
49

56

21

27
32

25
143
211

106
27
24

127

36
11
60
1098

17
32
19

106
40

Stavanger SK
Strand SK
Rogaland SK

Florg SK

Farde SK

Luster SK

Sogn og Fjordane SK

Elefantene SK
Oppdal SK
Orkdal SK

Rgros SK
SMPOAA
Svartlamon SL
Trondheim SF
Tydal SK
Ser-Trgndelag SK

Klyve SK
Kragerg SK
Porsgrunn SK
Tinn SK
Telemark SK

Harstad SK
Lofoten SK
Longyearbyen SK
Narvik SK

Senja SK
Skjervgy

Sortland SK
Tromsg SK

Troms og Nordre Nord

Caissa SK
Holmestrand SK
Horten SK
Larvik SK
Tonsberg SK
Vestfold SK

Fredriksstad SS
Halden SK
Indre @stfold SS
Moss SK
Sarpsborg SK
Selbak SK
Jstfold SK

Direkte

NSSF
Andre

Totalt

2017

131 165
3 3
333 388
14 19
1 3
4 4
19 26
2 5
8 12
23 29
3 4
8 17
18 17
59 79
0 6
121 169
9 11
19 23
a7 60
6 6
81 100
22 25
14 12
5 5
27 29
11 12
10 14
36 41
83 92
208 230
49 50
12 14
22 24
24 28
54 54
161 170
75 83
10 16
25 30
54 54
47 49
11 0
222 232
15 21
12 37
27 58
3504 3978



